

Pt. CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA GOVT. COLLEGE (SEC.-14) KARNAL

Website: http://www.gckarnal.com, E-mail: gckarnal@gmail.com Ph.: 0184-2204456, Enquiry: 0184-2201555

Ref. No./GCK/2012

Date 31/01/2022

LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION

It is certified that Mr. Rahul Kumar son of Shri Nakli Ram, was a student of Pt. Chiranji Lal Sharma, Govt. P.G. College, Karnal in class B.Com under roll no.170021430 and Registration No.17-GKL-1126 during the session from 2017-2020 under Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra.

It gives me great pleasure to introduce Mr. Rahul Kumar as a sincere student. I am satisfied with his level of proficiency achieved by him. Thus I can say he is very dedicated in nature.

His sincerity will make him an asset to any institution. I recommend him strongly for higher education and I am sure he will be a very promising student.

I wish him all the success in future.

Chareh-Mrs. Chanchal Rani Associate Professor.

PAtsociate Professori (HESA) 1 Sharma

GOV. College KANNA ege,

Karnal.



Pt. CHIRANJI LAL SHARMA GOVT. COLLEGE (SEC.-14) KARNAL

Website: http://www.gckarnal.com, E-mail: gckarnal@gmail.com Ph.: 0184-2204456, Enquiry: 0184-2201555

Ref. No./GCK/2099 1 7919

Date 1/9 /20 29

LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION

It is Certified that Mr. Rahul Kumar Son of Shri Nakli Ram, was a student of Pt. Chiranji Lal Sharma, Govt. P.G College, Karnal in Class B.Com under Roll No. 170021430 and registration No. 17-GKL-1126 during the session from 2017-2020 under Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra.

It gives me great pleasure to introduce Mr. Rahul Kumar as a sincere student. I am satisfied with his level of proficiency achieved by him. Thus, I can say he is very dedicated in nature.

His sincerity will make him an asset to any institution. I recommend him strongly for higher education and I am sure he will be a very promising student.

I wish him all the success in future.

Mr. Kawarjeet

Associate Pesser (LES-I)

Pt Chiranji Lal Sharma

Govt. P.G. College,

Karnal.